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Report Report
Month

Year
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Activity Type

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees
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No
Activity

False

False

False

False

True

COURT ACTIVITY DETAIL REPORT - ALL

Judge

Guerra, A

Guerra, A

Guerra, A

Guerra, A

Case Number

2019-PRB-
0015

2019-GDN-
0002

2019-GDN-
0002

2019-GDN-
0001

Case Style

IN THE ESTATE OF
BERNARD S.
ROWLAND, Il A/K/A
BENNARD S.
ROWLAND, lI

IN THE INTEREST
OF BARBARA JEAN
ROWLAND, AN
INCAPACITATED
ADULT

IN THE INTEREST
OF BARBARA JEAN
ROWLAND, AN
INCAPACITATED
ADULT

IN THE MATTER OF
THE
GUARDIANSHIP OF
JOSE CESAR
HERNANDEZ AKA
JOSE C.
HERNANDEZ,
CESAR
HERNANDEZ, AND
CEASAR
HERNANDEZ, AN
ALLEGED
INCAPACITATED
PERSON
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Attorney

True

True

False

True

Appointee @ Appointee

Bar
12568500

12568500

24086699

First Name

Nemecio Lopez

Nemecio Lobez
Rowland

Blayne

Daniel Lopez

Appointee
Last Name

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Temporary
Guardian

Attorney ad
litem

'Attorney

Approval
Date

05/01/2019

Appointee
Type

Attorney 05/01/2019

Friend/Family 05/13/2019
Member

Attorney 05/23/2019
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SUSANAR. GARZA, CLERK
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