TEXAS OFFICE OF COURT ADMINSTRATION – WILLACY COUNTY – APPOINTMENTS & FEES COURT ACTIVITY DETAIL REPORT - ALL

Period: May 2019 through May 2019

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date
Willacy	County Court	5	2019	Appointment	False	Guerra , A	2019-PRB- 0015	IN THE ESTATE OF BERNARD S. ROWLAND, II A/K/A BENNARD S. ROWLAND, II	True	12568500	Nemecio	Lopez	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/01/2019
Willacy	County Court	5	2019	Appointment	False	Guerra , A	2019-GDN- 0002	IN THE INTEREST OF BARBARA JEAN ROWLAND, AN INCAPACITATED ADULT	True	12568500	Nemecio	Lopez	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/01/2019
Willacy	County Court	5	2019	Appointment	False	Guerra , A	2019-GDN- 0002	IN THE INTEREST OF BARBARA JEAN ROWLAND, AN INCAPACITATED ADULT	False		Blayne	Rowland	Temporary Guardian	Friend/Family Member	05/13/2019
Willacy	County	5	2019	Appointment	False	Guerra , A	2019-GDN- 0001	IN THE MATTER OF THE GUARDIANSHIP OF JOSE CESAR HERNANDEZ AKA JOSE C. HERNANDEZ, CESAR HERNANDEZ, AND CEASAR HERNANDEZ, AN ALLEGED INCAPACITATED PERSON	True	24086699	Daniel	Lopez	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/23/2019
Willacy	County Court	5	2019	Fees	True			COURT OF THE					C	FILE	DURT®

Page: 1 of 1

JUN - 3 2019

SUSANA R. GARZA, CLERK
WILLACY COUNTY, TEXAS
BY: DEPUTY